
From To

838550 1 838550 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2020 DEMAT

20000 838551 858550 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2022 DEMAT

10000 858551 868550 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2020 DEMAT

30000 868551 898550 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2022 DEMAT

1529060 898551 2427610 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2020 DEMAT

624500 2427611 3052110 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2022 DEMAT

1046800 3052111 4098910 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2020 DEMAT

1423920 4098911 5522830 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2022 DEMAT

1760000 5522831 7282830 FULLY PAID 08-02-2019 05-03-2020 DEMAT

3100000 7282831 10382830 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

10382830 Total

Annexure I

ANMOL INDIA LIMITED

Number of Securities

Distinctive Numbers range Type of Security (F-
Fully Paid, P-Partly 
Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)

Physical/DematLock in date From Lock in date Upto


